
Monday / Wednesday / Friday (3 days)*

CHRIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

CHILD’S NAME
First Middle Last

Preferred Name Gender F M Date of Birth

Home Address
Street City State Zip

Preferred Phone (              )

PARENT/GUARDIAN
First Middle Last

Preferred Name Email  Address

Does your child currently have allergies or other medical concerns?

My child’s immunizations are up to date (Required for Enrollment): Yes No Explanation:

ENROLLMENT PRIORITY Please check the statement that applies to your family. This information will be used to determine enrollment priority as outlined in the CCK Handbook.

1. Current CCK Family & Christ Church Pledging Member

2. Current CCK Family – Child or a sibling is enrolled at CCK for 2022-2023 school year

3. Current Christ Church Pledging Member – Church member with current pledge on file as of December 31, 2022 

4. Former CCK Family – Sibling or applicant was enrolled at CCK for a previous school year

5. Non-Christ Church Member

REGISTRATION FEE: $100 Please make checks payable to “CCK” | Registration Fee is non-refundable

Please Draft the $100 Registration Fee (I have an account on file or have attached the Registration Fee - Bank Draft Form.)

Christ Church Preschool & Kindergarten does not discriminate with regard to race, gender,  color or religion.

CCK
CHRIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN | 1412 PROVIDENCE ROAD | CHARLOTTE, NC 28207

PHONE 704-333-5818 | WWW.CHRISTCHURCHCHARLOTTE.ORG/CCK

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Rcvd __________

Check #    __________

Amount     __________

ProCare     __________

DEADLINE: January 31, 2023 at NOON

Cell Phone 

(            )

Preschool Application | 2023-2024

ENROLLMENT PREFERENCE Indicate FIRST (1) and SECOND (2) choices below .

TODDLERS  Monday / Wednesday (2 days) Tuesday / Thursday (2 days)

TWOS Tuesday / Thursday (2 days) Monday / Wednesday / Friday (3 days)

THREES Tuesday - Thursday (3 days) Monday - Thursday (4 days)

FOURS Monday - Thursday (4 days) Monday - Friday (5 days)

(If you do not list a 2nd choice, you will only be entered in the lottery for your 1st choice option.)

PARENT/GUARDIAN
First Middle Last

Preferred Name Email  Address Cell Phone 

(            )

Monday - Friday (5 days)*

     *Child must turn age of respective age group by December 31, 2022. For all other offerings, child must turn respective age by August 31, 2023.
Please see back for birthdates by age group.



AGE GROUP BIRTHDATE

TODDLERS

TWOS

TWOS

THREES

THREES

2 DAYS: Mon/Wed OR Tues/Thurs

2 DAYS: Tues/Thurs

3 DAYS: Mon/Wed/Fri

3 DAYS: Tues/Wed/Thurs

4 DAYS: Mon-Thurs

SCHEDULE INFORMATION | Class assignment is determined by the birthdates listed below.

CLASS OFFERING

FOURS

FOURS

KINDERGARTEN

4 DAYS: Mon-Thurs

5 DAYS: Mon-Fri

5 DAYS: Mon-Fri

THREES 5 DAYS: Mon-Fri

TODDLERS 3 DAYS: Mon/Wed/Fri

8/31/2022

12/31/2021

8/31/2021

8/31/2021

8/31/2020

8/31/2020

12/31/2019

8/31/2019

8/31/2019

8/31/2018
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