

CHRIST CHURCH PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

Preschool Application | 2023-2024

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							
Date Rcvd							
Check #							
Amount							
ProCare							

CHILD'S NAM	E										
Droforrad Nam	0	First		Mid		M	Data of Birth	Lasi			
Preferred Nam	е			Gender	r —	IVI	Date of Birti	1			
Home Address								-			
Preferred Phon	e ()	Street					City		State	Zip
PARENT/GUAR	DIAN										
		First			Middle		(Last \		
Preferred Name		Email Add	ress					ell Phone	1		
PARENT/GUAR	DIAN										
TANENT/ GOAN	DIAN	First			Middle			,	Last		
Preferred Name			****					all Dhana)		
Preferred Name		Email Add	ress				(cell Phone			
TODDLERS _ TWOS _	M	londay / Wednesd uesday / Thursday	1) and SECOND (2) of all (2) days (2) days)	Tı	uesday , londay ,	/ Thursday (/ Wednesday	2 days) y / Friday (3 days)	Mond	ay / Wed	nesday / Fri	day (3 days)*
			(3 days)					Mond	day - Frida	ay (5 days)*	
			(4 days)								
*Child	must turn age	e of respective ago	e group by Decembe Please so			all other offe lates by age		urn respo	ective age	by August 3	31, 2023.
ENROLLMENT	PRIORITY	Please check the stat	ement that applies to y	our family.	This info	rmation will be	used to determine en	rollment pr	iority as ou	tlined in the Co	CK Handbook.
1	Current CCI	K Family & Christ	Church Pledging M	ember							
2	Current CCI	Current CCK Family – Child or a sibling is enrolled at CCK for 2022-2023 school year									
3	. Current Chr	Current Christ Church Pledging Member – Church member with current pledge on file as of December 31, 2022									
4	. Former CCI	K Family – Sibling (or applicant was enr	olled at C	CK for a	previous sch	hool year				
5	. Non-Christ	Church Member									
REGISTRATIO	N FEE: \$10	0 Please make c	hecks payable to "	CCK" R	egistrat	ion Fee is no	on-refundable				
			Fee (I have an accou					Draft For	m.)		
		-									

DEADLINE: January 31, 2023 at NOON

Christ Church Preschool & Kindergarten does not discriminate with regard to race, gender, color or religion.



SCHEDULE INFORMATION | Class assignment is determined by the birthdates listed below.

AGE GROUP	CLASS OFFERING	BIRTHDATE			
TODDLERS	2 DAYS: Mon/Wed OR Tues/Thurs	8/31/2022			
TODDLERS	3 DAYS: Mon/Wed/Fri	12/31/2021			
TWOS	2 DAYS: Tues/Thurs	8/31/2021			
TWOS	3 DAYS: Mon/Wed/Fri	8/31/2021			
THREES	3 DAYS: Tues/Wed/Thurs	8/31/2020			
THREES	4 DAYS: Mon-Thurs	8/31/2020			
THREES	5 DAYS: Mon-Fri	12/31/2019			
FOURS	4 DAYS: Mon-Thurs	8/31/2019			
FOURS	5 DAYS: Mon-Fri	8/31/2019			
KINDERGARTEN	5 DAYS: Mon-Fri	8/31/2018			